VA-UCLA Geriatric Medicine Fellowship Program

Rotation Schedule Academic Year 2021-2022

DATES 7/1-81 | 8/2-8/29 | 8/30-9/26 | 9/27-10/24 | 10/25-11/21 | 11/22-12/19 | 12/20-1/16 | 1/17-2/113 | 2/14-3/13 | 3/14-4/10 | 4/11-5/8 | 5/9-6/5 | 6/6-6/30
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Addo-Yirenkyi, | pyon | outpT AGT REH PSYCH HBPC VAC HARBOR | RNPH cLC NH | HARBOR | PALLI

Lord
Cheng, Arina AGT PALLI HARBOR RNPH VAC OUTPT RNPH REH PALLI AGT PSYCH HBPC CLC

Duenas, Maria HBPC HARBOR | PSYCH AGT PALLI CLC REH VAC HBPC RNPH HARBOR NH OUTPT
Eid, Tarek OUTPT NH REH HARBOR RNPH PSYCH AGT HBPC VAC PALLI REH CLC NH

PALLI PALLI
VAC 8239119 HBPC HARBOR HBPC OUTPT AGT NH CLC RNPH REH PSYCH

Hashimoto, REH cLC PALLI NH HBPC HARBOR | PSYCH | OUTPT | AGT VAC CLC | RNPH | REH

Tomonao
Jen, Sabrina PSYCH HBPC CLC OUTPT NH RNPH HARBOR PALLI PSYCH REH AGT VAC HBPC

Nguyen, Tu HARBOR AGT REH PALLI CLC NH HEPC Leave VAC HBPC OUTPT PSYCH RNPH
1/3-2/13Leave

Roh, Elaine PALLI | PSYCH | HBPC cLC REH NH
Samandary, CLC VAC OUTPT HBPC AGT CLC NH RNPH | PSYCH REH PALLI | HARBOR

Sarah
Sorod, Patra NH REH RNPH PSYCH CLC PALLI VAC HARBOR HBPC OUTPT NH

Gong, Chelsea CLC

RNPH HARBOR | OUTPT PALLI AGT REH

Chernicoff, Helen| HARBOR | RNPH HBPC PALLI REH / VA VAC/ RRMC SA SM NH VAC/SA | RRMC/SA| AGT

Orientation| Scholarly VAC 9/27- VAC 12/20-1/2
1-18 8/2-8/15 10/10 Scholarly | Scholarly | Scholarly | Scholarly | Scholarly | Scholarly

Sun, Amy RRMC 10/11- RRMC 1/3- | Activity | Activity | Activity | Activity | Activity | Activity

HUGS 8/164
VA 7/19-8/1 8/29 10/24 116

UCLA IM Retreat Coverage Abbreviations

Retreat Date UCLANH [UCLA Nursing Home VA PALLI [VA Palliative
Fall 10/1/2021 HARBOR |Harbor-UCLA WLA AGT |West Los Angeles Acute Geriatrics Team

5/11/22 RNPH, NH, OUTPT |UCLA Community Outpatient WLA CLC [West Los Angeles Community Living Center
5/13/22 Outpatient UCLA RNPH |UCLA Neuropsychiatric Hospital Consults ~ |WLA PSYCH|West Los Angeles Geri Psych
VA HBPC |[Sepulveda Home Base Primary Care WLA REH |West Los Angeles Rehabilitation

Graduation 6/3/2022 VAC Vacation

Spring

Contact Jen Ayala for updates: Jdayala@mednet.ucla.edu Last Updated: 10/18/2021
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Fellow

Addo-Yirenkyi, Lord

Lyirenkyi@mednet.ucla.edu

Email

AKCheng@mednet.ucla.edu
HChernicoff@mednet.ucla.edu
MIDuenas@mednet.ucla.edu
Teid@mednet.ucla.edu
Cgong@mednet.ucla.edu
TomonaoHashimoto@mednet.ucla.edu
SJen@mednet.ucla.edu
TuNNguyen@mednet.ucla.edu
EMRoh@mednet.ucla.edu
PSorod@mednet.ucla.edu
Ssamandary@mednet.ucla.edu
AZSun@mednet.ucla.edu

Cheng, Arina
Chernicoff, Helen
Duenas, Maria
Eid, Tarek
Gong, Chelsea
Hashimoto, Tomonao
Jen, Sabrina
Nguyen, Tu
Roh, Elaine
Sorod, Patra
Samandary, Sarah
Sun, Amy

Erin Atkinson Cook, MD  Steve Castle, MD Nancy Weintraub, MD Katie Ward, MD
Wendesday AM Tuesday AM Wednesday AM Tuesday AM
Addo-Yirenkyi, Lord Listowel | Chernicoff, Helen Cheng, Arina Duenas, Maria
Gong, Chelsea Eid, Tarek Hashimoto, Tomonao
Nguyen, Tu Roh, Elaine Jen, Sabrina
Samandary, Sarah Sorod, Patra

Site Director
Clinic

Fellows

UCLA IM Retreat Coverage
Date
10/1/2021

Retreat
Fall

RNPH, NH,

5/11/22- Outpatient

5/13/22

Spring

Graduation

6/3/2022

Last Updated: 10/18/2021
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